

ITEM NO.MM-5D

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4278/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2013 in CRM No.37569/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record,anticipatory bail)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Petition was called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr.Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Application for exemption from filing Official Translation is
allowed.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, petitioner-Krishan Chand Sharma, shall not be
arrested.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar