

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4278/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2013 in CRM No.37569/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KRISHAN CHAND SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record, anticipatory bail and office report)

With

SLP(Cr1.) Nos. 4304-4305 of 2013

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and
anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Shushobhan, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Badiar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letters, dated 10.7.2013.

List the matter after one week.

* The Registry is directed to show the name of
Singh in the cause list.

Mr. Kuldip